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1 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

407C 3.2 10 9.5 9.5 9.59.58.59.0 91.20 1 167.70 1  

6243D 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 84.80 2 252.50 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 10 9.5101010 97.35 1 349.85 1  

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.08.09.0 86.40 2 436.25 1  

2 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.50

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 86.40 2 158.40 2 9.30

626C 3.3 10 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.59.0 94.05 1 252.45 2 0.05

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 84.15 2 336.60 2 13.25

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.59.59.5 91.20 1 427.80 2 8.45

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 4.50

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 81.60 3 153.60 3 14.10

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 4 224.10 3 28.40

305C 2.8 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.08.58.5 71.40 3 295.50 3 54.35

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 81.60 3 377.10 3 59.15

4 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 75.00 2 75.00 2 1.50

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.5 69.30 4 144.30 4 23.40

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 3 221.10 4 31.40

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 60.80 9 281.90 4 67.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.56.0 67.20 6 349.10 4 87.15

5 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 67.20 =7 9.30

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.06.5 63.00 =7 130.20 7 37.50

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 60.80 =7 191.00 7 61.50

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 62.35 8 253.35 6 96.50

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 68.80 5 322.15 5 114.10

6 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =9 63.00 =9 13.50

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 60.20 10 123.20 9 44.50

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 =7 184.00 9 68.50

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =5 251.20 8 98.65

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 70.40 4 321.60 6 114.65

7 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 =5 67.50 =5 9.00

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 6 131.85 5 35.85

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.05.5 60.80 =7 192.65 5 59.85

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 67.65 4 260.30 5 89.55

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 56.00 =11 316.30 7 119.95

8 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =5 67.50 =5 9.00

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 63.00 =7 130.50 6 37.20

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 57.60 10 188.10 8 64.40

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 64.35 7 252.45 7 97.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 57.60 10 310.05 8 126.20

9 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 63.00 =9 63.00 =9 13.50

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 9 125.40 8 42.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 5 192.60 6 59.90

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 33.60 12 226.20 9 123.65

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 65.60 7 291.80 9 144.45

10 PFEIF Pauline Alexandra GER 6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =7 67.20 =7 9.30

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.04.0 38.40 12 105.60 11 62.10

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 60.90 6 166.50 11 86.00

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 49.60 10 216.10 10 133.75

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 61.50 8 277.60 10 158.65

11 PRAASTERINK Else NED 205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 52.20 11 52.20 11 24.30

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.0 53.20 11 105.40 12 62.30

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.54.5 40.50 12 145.90 12 106.60

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =5 213.10 11 136.75

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.00 9 271.10 11 165.15
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12 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 46.50 12 46.50 12 30.00

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 67.20 5 113.70 10 54.00

305C 2.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.07.07.06.5 57.40 11 171.10 10 81.40

407C 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.54.54.0 40.00 11 211.10 12 138.75

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 56.00 =11 267.10 12 169.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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